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741sQ1EA

Uncertainty

Value

Parameter

1.665e-04
4.077e-04

-7.178e-02

Damped Oscillator

3.846e-04
2.211e-03

3.921e-03
5.199e+00
-9.322e-01

y = Aoe_bx Sin(wx + 5) +C

5.694e-05

-01

1.174e

03

= 3.21e-

SSR

Voltage VS Time
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http://curve.fit/741sQlEA

